
Sl. No. MONTH DATE EVENT

1 01/04/2021 NEW ACADEMIC SESSION 2021-2022

2 LAST WEEK PERIODIC TEST - 1

3 MAY LAST WEEK PERIODIC TEST - 2

4 JUNE 21/06/2021 INTERNATIONAL YOGA DAY

5 14-06-2021 TO 13-08-2021 SUMMER VACATION

6 7/15/2021 SHRI. KAMARAJ,S BIRTH ANNIVERSARY

7 8/15/2021 INDEPENDENCE DAY

8 9/5/2021 TEACHER'S DAY

9 07/09/2021 GRAND PARENTS DAY

10 THIRD WEEK FIRST TERM EXAMINATION

11 02/10/2021 GANDHI JAYANTI / KAMARAJ'S DEATH ANNIVERSARY

12 31/10/2021 RASTRIYA EKTA DIWAS

13 THIRD WEEK SCIENCE & CRAFT EXHIBITION

14 14/11/2021 CHILDREN'S DAY

15 19/11/2021 NATIONAL INTEGRATION DAY

16 26/11/2021 CONSTITUTION DAY

17 Last Week PERIODIC TEST - 3

18 First Week SPORTS DAY

19 04/12/2021 NAVY DAY

20 07/12/2021 ARMED FORCES FLAG DAY

21 10/12/2021 HUMAN RIGHT'S DAY

22 22/12/2021 NATIONAL MATHEMATICS DAY

23 30/12/2021 FIRST FLAG HOISTING DAY

24 THIRD WEEK PERIODIC TEST - 4

25 25/01/2022 NATIONAL VOTER'S DAY

26 26/01/2022 REPUBLIC DAY

27 30/01/2022 MAHATMA GANDHI'S DEATH ANNIVERSARY

28 28/02/2022 NATIONAL SCIENCE DAY

29 LAST WEEK SECOND TERM EXAMINATION

30 05/03/2022 WORLD CONSUMER'S RIGHT DAY

31 08/03/2022 INTERNATIONAL WOMEN'S DAY

32 LAST WEEK RESULT DECLARATION
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Sl. No. MONTH EVENT

1 NEW ACADEMIC SESSION 2021-2022

2 PERIODIC TEST - 1

3 MAY PERIODIC TEST - 2

4 JUNE INTERNATIONAL YOGA DAY

5 SUMMER VACATION

6 SHRI. KAMARAJ,S BIRTH ANNIVERSARY

7 INDEPENDENCE DAY

8 TEACHER'S DAY

9 GRAND PARENTS DAY

10 TERM I

11 GANDHI JAYANTI / KAMARAJ'S DEATH ANNIVERSARY

12 RASTRIYA EKTA DIWAS

13 SCIENCE & CRAFT EXHIBITION

14 CHILDREN'S DAY

15 NATIONAL INTEGRATION DAY

16 CONSTITUTION DAY

17 PERIODIC TEST - 3

18 SPORTS DAY

19 NAVY DAY

20 ARMED FORCES FLAG DAY

21 HUMAN RIGHT'S DAY

22 NATIONAL MATHEMATICS DAY

23 FIRST FLAG HOISTING DAY

24 PERIODIC TEST - 4

25 NATIONAL VOTER'S DAY

26 REPUBLIC DAY

27 MAHATMA GANDHI'S DEATH ANNIVERSARY

28 NATIONAL SCIENCE DAY

29 TERM II

30 WORLD CONSUMER'S RIGHT DAY

31 INTERNATIONAL WOMEN'S DAY
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MARCH
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